Black+Decker BXGD2200E Grill/Grill plate 2200W.

General information

Manufacturer Black & Decker
Category Table grill
Manufacturer no. BXGD2200E
May include power adapter Yesi

Colour

Color group Black

Exact color indication Black

Material

Group of materials Metal

Exact material designation Stainless steel

Table grill features

Special features Non-slip base
Energy supplyi
Power consumption 2200W

Sustainability
Label SBTI


https://www.galaxus.nl/nl/brand/black-decker-694
https://www.galaxus.nl/nl/s2/producttype/tafelgrill-230

Sustainability

Product dimensions
Length

Wide

Height

Weight

Package dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Sustainable production + raw materials

27 cm
49 cm
8 cm
2.26 kg

61.50 cm
31cm
9.70 cm
3.02 kg



